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 المجموع
Total 

(%) 

Table 1.7: Distribution of Housing Units by Type of Sewage System and Governorate and Urban/Rural (%)  
 7.1: جدول  توزيع المساكن حسب نوع الصرف الصحي والمحافظة والحضر والريف (%)

 نوع الصرف الصحي

 حفرة امتصاصية شبكة عامة

Cesspool 

Type of Sewage System 

 العاصمة

 البلقاء

 الزرقاء

 مأدبا

 اربد

 المفرق

 جرش

 عجلون

 الكرك

 الطفيلة

 معان

 العقبة

Amman 

Balqa 

Zarqa 

Madaba 

Irbid 

Mafraq 

Jarash 

Ajlun 

Karak 

Tafiela 

Ma'an 

Aqaba 

 100 

 100 

 100 

 100 

 100 

 100 

 100 

 100 

 100 

 100 

 100 

 100 

  79.8 

  57.1 

  85.4 

  54.9 

  36.2 

  15.2 

  27.6 

  28.3 

   8.3 

  34.3 

  50.5 

  86.0 

 20.2 

 42.4 

 14.6 

 45.0 

 63.8 

 84.7 

 72.4 

 71.7 

 91.5 

 65.7 

 49.4 

 14.0 

 حضر

 ريف

Urban 

Rural 

 100 

 100 

 73.4 

 6.8 

 26.5 

 93.1 

No. 
 عدد

 513503 

 82113 

 186073 

 30611 

 214209 

 51401 

 37131 

 26929 

 46762 

 16918 

 21081 

 26623 

 1040881 

 212472 

Public Network 

 Kingdom  37.8  62.1  1253352 100  المملكة

  المحافظة
  والحضر والريف

Governorate and  
Urban/Rural  

Urban/Rural الريف /الحضر  

 Governorate المحافظة

 لا يوجد

Not Available 

 0.0 

 0.5 

 0.0 

 0.1 

 0.0 

 0.1 

 0.0 

 0.0 

 0.1 

 0.0 

 0.1 

 0.0 

 0.0 

 0.1 

 0.0 


